PACK is BACK Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Neils DD Favres HOF
Bath's Barnstormers
The Great One

Pitts & Giggles

Mikes ARODS 12PACK

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Neils DD Favres HOF
Bath's Barnstormers

The Great One

Rick's Pacific North West
Semper Fi Viotto

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Neils DD Favres HOF
Bath's Barnstormers
King in the North

Rick's Pacific North West
Pitts & Giggles

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Neils DD Favres HOF
Bath's Barnstormers

The Great One

Rick's Pacific North West
Mikes ARODS 12PACK

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Neils DD Favres HOF
Bath's Barnstormers
King in the North
Ottos Fighting Amish
Semper Fi Viotto

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Neils DD Favres HOF
Bath's Barnstormers
King in the North

Pitts & Giggles

Mikes ARODS 12PACK

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Neils DD Favres HOF
King in the North
Ottos Fighting Amish
The Great One

Pitts & Giggles

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Neils DD Favres HOF
Bath's Barnstormers
Ottos Fighting Amish
Rick's Pacific North West
Pitts & Giggles

113
71
35
88

138

69
149
144

78
117

84
58
106
107
159

108
92
96
70
90

104
130
131
154
116

118

99
116
104
117

82
121
107

94
130

88
74
75
75
87

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Ottos Fighting Amish
King in the North

Rick's Pacific North West
Semper Fi Viotto

Jimmy Vs Foundation

King in the North

Ottos Fighting Amish
Pitts & Giggles

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Jimmy Vs Foundation

The Great One

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Ottos Fighting Amish
Semper Fi Viotto
Jimmy Vs Foundation

Ottos Fighting Amish
King in the North
Semper Fi Viotto
Pitts & Giggles
Jimmy Vs Foundation

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
The Great One

Pitts & Giggles

Rick's Pacific North West
Jimmy Vs Foundation

Rick's Pacific North West
Ottos Fighting Amish
The Great One

Jimmy Vs Foundation
Semper Fi Viotto

Bath's Barnstormers
Rick's Pacific North West
Jimmy Vs Foundation
Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Semper Fi Viotto

King in the North

The Great One

Semper Fi Viotto
Jimmy Vs Foundation
Mikes ARODS 12PACK

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

144
118

82
167
129

76
139
96
106
90

127
98
99
76
91

109
136
125
120
128

125
128
143
152
128

116
136
61
110
78

76
89
116
147
27

74
101
85
126
67

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
PACK is BACK Fantasy Football 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Neils DD Favres HOF 74 VS Pitts & Giggles 96
Bath's Barnstormers 73 Vs Jimmy Vs Foundation 87
King in the North 148 VS Mikes ARODS 12PACK 56
Ottos Fighting Amish 98 Vs The Great One 83
Rick's Pacific North West 51 VS Semper Fi Viotto 81

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Neils DD Favres HOF 92 Vs The Great One 82
Bath's Barnstormers 46 Vs Semper Fi Viotto 72
King in the North 102 Vs Jimmy Vs Foundation 109
Ottos Fighting Amish 128 Vs Pitts & Giggles 97
Rick's Pacific North West 64 Vs Mikes ARODS 12PACK 51

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Neils DD Favres HOF 63 VS Semper Fi Viotto 89
Bath's Barnstormers 51 Vs Pitts & Giggles 110
King in the North 145 VS The Great One 125
Ottos Fighting Amish 109 Vs Mikes ARODS 12PACK 146
Rick's Pacific North West 69 VS Jimmy Vs Foundation 88

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Neils DD Favres HOF 150 Vs Jimmy Vs Foundation 93
Bath's Barnstormers 76 Vs Rick's Pacific North West 83
King in the North 120 Vs Semper Fi Viotto 75
Ottos Fighting Amish 87 VS The Great One 93
Pitts & Giggles 119 Vs Mikes ARODS 12PACK 74

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Jimmy Vs Foundation 98 VS Bath's Barnstormers 71
King in the North 101 Vs Ottos Fighting Amish 119
Rick's Pacific North West 94 VS Pitts & Giggles 109
Mikes ARODS 12PACK 53 Vs Semper Fi Viotto 68
The Great One 122 Vs Neils DD Favres HOF 63

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Bath's Barnstormers 70 VS Neils DD Favres HOF 110
Rick's Pacific North West 98 VS Mikes ARODS 12PACK 112
Jimmy Vs Foundation 117
King in the North 92
Ottos Fighting Amish 78
Pitts & Giggles 155
Semper Fi Viotto 114
The Great One 132

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Semper Fi Viotto 76 Vs Jimmy Vs Foundation 67
Ottos Fighting Amish 98 VS The Great One 63
Neils DD Favres HOF 120 Vs King in the North 118
Mikes ARODS 12PACK 75 VS Pitts & Giggles 99
Bath's Barnstormers 25
Rick's Pacific North West 66

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Semper Fi Viotto 111 Vs Pitts & Giggles 97
Neils DD Favres HOF 151 VS Ottos Fighting Amish 104

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



PACK is BACK Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Bath's Barnstormers
Jimmy Vs Foundation
King in the North

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Rick's Pacific North West
The Great One

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Semper Fi Viotto

Bath's Barnstormers

Jimmy Vs Foundation

King in the North

Mikes ARODS 12PACK

Ottos Fighting Amish

Pitts & Giggles

Rick's Pacific North West

The Great One

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18

Bath's Barnstormers
Jimmy Vs Foundation
King in the North

Mikes ARODS 12PACK
Neils DD Favres HOF
Ottos Fighting Amish
Pitts & Giggles

Rick's Pacific North West
Semper Fi Viotto

The Great One

74
78
107
49
90
49

86
61
94
86
144
102
128
74
95

No Games Scheduled

40
84
125
85
114
97
163
73
126
114

VS

Neils DD Favres HOF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

88



