

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Neils DD Favres HOF	113	VS	Ottos Fighting Amish	144
Bath's Barnstormers	71	VS	King in the North	118
The Great One	35	VS	Rick's Pacific North West	82
Pitts & Giggles	88	VS	Semper Fi Viotto	167
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	138	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	129
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Neils DD Favres HOF	69	VS	King in the North	76
Bath's Barnstormers	149	VS	Ottos Fighting Amish	139
The Great One	144	VS	Pitts & Giggles	96
Rick's Pacific North West	78	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	106
Semper Fi Viotto	117	vs	Jimmy Vs Foundation	90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Neils DD Favres HOF	84	VS	The Great One	127
Bath's Barnstormers	58	VS VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	98
King in the North	106		Ottos Fighting Amish	99
Rick's Pacific North West		VS	0 0	
	107	VS	Semper Fi Viotto	76
Pitts & Giggles	159	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	91
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Neils DD Favres HOF	108	VS	Ottos Fighting Amish	109
Bath's Barnstormers	92	VS	King in the North	136
The Great One	96	VS	Semper Fi Viotto	125
Rick's Pacific North West	70	VS	Pitts & Giggles	120
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	90	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	128
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Neils DD Favres HOF	104	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	125
Bath's Barnstormers	130	VS	The Great One	128
King in the North	131	VS	Pitts & Giggles	143
Ottos Fighting Amish	154	VS	Rick's Pacific North West	152
Semper Fi Viotto	116	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	128
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Neils DD Favres HOF	118	VS	Rick's Pacific North West	116
Bath's Barnstormers	99	VS	Ottos Fighting Amish	136
King in the North	116	VS	The Great One	61
Pitts & Giggles	104	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	110
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	117	VS	Semper Fi Viotto	78
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Neils DD Favres HOF	82	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	76
King in the North	121	VS	Rick's Pacific North West	89
Ottos Fighting Amish	107	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	116
The Great One	94	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	147
Pitts & Giggles	130	vs	Semper Fi Viotto	27
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Neils DD Favres HOF	88	VS	King in the North	74
Bath's Barnstormers	74	VS VS	The Great One	101
Ottos Fighting Amish	74		Semper Fi Viotto	85
Rick's Pacific North West	75	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	85 126
	87	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	67
Pitts & Giggles	87	VS	IVIIKES ARODO IZPAOR	67



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Neils DD Favres HOF	74	VS	Pitts & Giggles	96
Bath's Barnstormers	73	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	87
King in the North	148	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	56
Ottos Fighting Amish	98	VS	The Great One	83
Rick's Pacific North West	51	VS	Semper Fi Viotto	81
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Neils DD Favres HOF	92	VS	The Great One	82
Bath's Barnstormers	46	V3 VS	Semper Fi Viotto	72
King in the North	102	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	109
Ottos Fighting Amish	128	V3 VS	Pitts & Giggles	97
Rick's Pacific North West	64	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	51
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Neils DD Favres HOF	63	VS	Semper Fi Viotto	89
Bath's Barnstormers	51	VS	Pitts & Giggles	110
King in the North	145	VS	The Great One	125
Ottos Fighting Amish	109	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	146
Rick's Pacific North West	69	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	88
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Neils DD Favres HOF	150	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	93
Bath's Barnstormers	76	VS	Rick's Pacific North West	83
King in the North	120	VS	Semper Fi Viotto	75
Ottos Fighting Amish	87	VS	The Great One	93
Pitts & Giggles	119	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	74
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Jimmy Vs Foundation	98	VS	Bath's Barnstormers	71
King in the North	101	VS	Ottos Fighting Amish	119
Rick's Pacific North West	94	VS	Pitts & Giggles	109
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	53	VS	Semper Fi Viotto	68
The Great One	122	VS	Neils DD Favres HOF	63
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Bath's Barnstormers	70	VS	Neils DD Favres HOF	110
Rick's Pacific North West	98	VS	Mikes ARODS 12PACK	112
Jimmy Vs Foundation	117			
King in the North	92			
Ottos Fighting Amish	78			
Pitts & Giggles	155			
Semper Fi Viotto	114			
The Great One	132			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Semper Fi Viotto	76	VS	Jimmy Vs Foundation	67
Ottos Fighting Amish	98	VS	The Great One	63
Neils DD Favres HOF	120	VS	King in the North	118
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	75	VS	Pitts & Giggles	99
Bath's Barnstormers	25	-		
Rick's Pacific North West	66			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Semper Fi Viotto	111	VS	Pitts & Giggles	97
Neils DD Favres HOF	151	vs vs	Ottos Fighting Amish	97 104
	151	v5		104



Bath's Barnstormers	74
Jimmy Vs Foundation	78
King in the North	107
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	49
Rick's Pacific North West	90
The Great One	49

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Semper Fi Viotto	86
Bath's Barnstormers	61
Jimmy Vs Foundation	94
King in the North	86
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	144
Ottos Fighting Amish	102
Pitts & Giggles	128
Rick's Pacific North West	74
The Great One	95

vs Neils DD Favres HOF

88

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18

-	No Games Scheduled
Bath's Barnstormers	40
Jimmy Vs Foundation	84
King in the North	125
Mikes ARODS 12PACK	85
Neils DD Favres HOF	114
Ottos Fighting Amish	97
Pitts & Giggles	163
Rick's Pacific North West	73
Semper Fi Viotto	126
The Great One	114